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Results
T06 - 80m | U11 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 11:45

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +3.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 11 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 4 12.59
2 10 Lily Nicholson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2 6 13.04
3 9 Reesa Moran Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3 5 13.21
4 1 Ella Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4 3 13.59
5 8 Chloe Mooney Livingston Athletic Club U11G 5 7 13.75
6 7 Hadley Mckale Livingston Athletic Club U11G 6 2 14.18
7 5 Emily Gibson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 7 1 13.85

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 65 Flynn Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 4 12.73 PB
2 60 Omarion Chima Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 7 13.06
3 63 Murray Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 5 13.38 PB
4 67 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4 3 14.01 PB
5 68 Zac Pratt Livingston Athletic Club U11B 5 6 14.48 PB
6 66 Benjamin Neilson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 6 2 16.35 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T06 - 80m | U11 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 11:48
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 11 Olivia Ogoyi U11G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 12.59 1:4
2 65 Flynn Monteforte U11B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 12.73 2:4
3 10 Lily Nicholson U11G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 13.04 1:6
4 60 Omarion Chima U11B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 13.06 2:7
5 9 Reesa Moran U11G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.21 1:5
6 63 Murray Macpherson U11B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.38 2:5
7 1 Ella Clarke U11G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 13.59 1:3
8 8 Chloe Mooney U11G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 13.75 1:7
9 7 Hadley Mckale U11G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 14.18 1:2
10 5 Emily Gibson U11G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 13.85 1:1
11 67 Aaron Newton-Stott U11B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 14.01 2:3
12 68 Zac Pratt U11B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 14.48 2:6
13 66 Benjamin Neilson U11B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 16.35 2:2
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Results
T05 - 100m | U13-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 12:00

Race 1 of 11
Wind speed: +0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 30 Eleanor Whittemore Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 7 15.09
2 15 Catherine Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 4 15.77 PB
3 28 Arabella Payne Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3 2 16.23
4 13 Heidi Burton Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4 5 16.90
5 21 Rosie Kirk Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5 6 16.94
6 14 Isla Cavana Livingston Athletic Club U13G 6 3 17.71 PB

Race 2 of 11
Wind speed: +2.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 29 Abby Ross Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 7 13.88
2 20 Kenzi Hunter Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 3 14.52
3 26 Emily Neville Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3 4 14.75
4 18 Mirren Harvie Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4 5 14.96
5 19 Lucy Horribine Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5 1 15.14
6 27 Lauren Nilan Livingston Athletic Club U13G 6 6 15.23
7 22 Emily McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U13G 7 2 15.57

Race 3 of 11
Wind speed: +2.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 76 Michael Ukpe Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 7 13.93
2 70 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 2 4 14.07
3 74 Lewis Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3 5 14.70
4 72 Miles Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U13B 4 3 14.92
5 77 Mylo Wright Livingston Athletic Club U13B 5 6 16.06
6 75 Connor Smyth Livingston Athletic Club U13B 6 2 16.25

Race 4 of 11
Wind speed: +2.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 38 Amber Lloyd-Hirst Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 3 14.78
2 44 Isla Simpson Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 6 15.33
3 40 Anna Mcintosh Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 4 15.41
4 35 Olivia Foster Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4 5 15.45
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Race 5 of 11
Wind speed: +3.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 46 Chloe Zelazny Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 5 13.20
2 42 Bella Norman Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 4 13.46
3 32 Savannah Bethell Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 3 13.59
4 37 Nina Halinowska Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4 6 14.22
5 39 Freya McMartin Livingston Athletic Club U15G 5 2 14.39
6 33 Lily Bustard Livingston Athletic Club U15G 6 7 14.51

Race 6 of 11
Wind speed: +2.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 87 Alfie Sher Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 3 14.08
2 83 Oliver Mcquillan Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2 4 14.18
3 80 Matthew Cookson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3 5 15.52

Race 7 of 11
Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 78 Rhys Boyle Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 4 12.21 PB
2 88 Sam Spence Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2 5 12.85 PB
3 86 Aaron Shaw Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3 3 13.37 PB
4 84 Joshua Neilson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 4 6 13.83 PB
5 79 Alfie Burton Livingston Athletic Club U15B 5 2 14.13 PB

Race 8 of 11
Wind speed: +1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 48 Lucy Macmillan Livingston Athletic Club U17W 1 5 13.25 PB
2 52 Emily Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U17W 2 4 13.39 PB
3 53 Daniela Ukpe Livingston Athletic Club U17W 3 1 13.52 (.517)
3 50 Emma Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club U17W 4 6 13.52 (.517)
5 51 Isla Nixon Livingston Athletic Club U17W 5 3 14.35
6 49 Jessica McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U17W 6 2 14.58 SB
7 47 Sophie Barnett Livingston Athletic Club U17W 7 7 14.78

Race 9 of 11
Wind speed: +1.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 90 Archie Hendry Livingston Athletic Club U17M 1 4 11.49 PB
2 93 Ethan Reid Livingston Athletic Club U17M 2 5 12.51 PB
3 94 Karikalan Kumar Livingston Athletic Club U17M 3 6 13.90 PB
4 92 Andrew Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club U17M 4 3 14.62 PB
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Race 10 of 11
Wind speed: +2.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 54 Eilidh Brown Livingston Athletic Club SW 1 4 12.44
2 57 Iona McDonald Livingston Athletic Club SW 2 5 13.42
3 59 Amelie Waldron Livingston Athletic Club SW 3 3 14.42
4 58 Chloe Milne Livingston Athletic Club SW 4 6 16.04

Race 11 of 11
Wind speed: +5.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 95 Finlay Cunningham Livingston Athletic Club SM 1 4 11.58
2 100 Jonathan Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club SM 2 5 12.83
3 96 Daniel Gilchrist Livingston Athletic Club SM 3 3 13.71
4 99 Campbell Menzies Livingston Athletic Club SM 4 6 14.01
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - 100m | U13-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 12:30
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 90 Archie Hendry U17M 1 Livingston Athletic Club 11.49 9:4
2 95 Finlay Cunningham SM 1 Livingston Athletic Club 11.58 11:4
3 78 Rhys Boyle U15B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 12.21 7:4
4 54 Eilidh Brown SW 1 Livingston Athletic Club 12.44 10:4
5 93 Ethan Reid U17M 2 Livingston Athletic Club 12.51 9:5
6 100 Jonathan Mitchell SM 2 Livingston Athletic Club 12.83 11:5
7 88 Sam Spence U15B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 12.85 7:5
8 46 Chloe Zelazny U15G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 13.20 5:5
9 48 Lucy Macmillan U17W 1 Livingston Athletic Club 13.25 8:5
10 86 Aaron Shaw U15B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.37 7:3
11 52 Emily Sharp U17W 2 Livingston Athletic Club 13.39 8:4
12 57 Iona McDonald SW 2 Livingston Athletic Club 13.42 10:5
13 42 Bella Norman U15G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 13.46 5:4
14 53 Daniela Ukpe U17W 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.52 8:1
14 50 Emma Mitchell U17W 4 Livingston Athletic Club 13.52 8:6
16 32 Savannah Bethell U15G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.59 5:3
17 96 Daniel Gilchrist SM 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.71 11:3
18 84 Joshua Neilson U15B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 13.83 7:6
19 29 Abby Ross U13G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 13.88 2:7
20 94 Karikalan Kumar U17M 3 Livingston Athletic Club 13.90 9:6
21 76 Michael Ukpe U13B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 13.93 3:7
22 99 Campbell Menzies SM 4 Livingston Athletic Club 14.01 11:6
23 70 Liam Barr-Robertson U13B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 14.07 3:4
24 87 Alfie Sher U15B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 14.08 6:3
25 79 Alfie Burton U15B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 14.13 7:2
26 83 Oliver Mcquillan U15B 7 Livingston Athletic Club 14.18 6:4
27 37 Nina Halinowska U15G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 14.22 5:6
28 51 Isla Nixon U17W 5 Livingston Athletic Club 14.35 8:3
29 39 Freya McMartin U15G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 14.39 5:2
30 59 Amelie Waldron SW 3 Livingston Athletic Club 14.42 10:3
31 33 Lily Bustard U15G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 14.51 5:7
32 20 Kenzi Hunter U13G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 14.52 2:3
33 49 Jessica McCulloch U17W 6 Livingston Athletic Club 14.58 8:2
34 92 Andrew Mitchell U17M 4 Livingston Athletic Club 14.62 9:3
35 74 Lewis Sharp U13B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 14.70 3:5
36 26 Emily Neville U13G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 14.75 2:4
37 38 Amber Lloyd-Hirst U15G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 14.78 4:3
38 47 Sophie Barnett U17W 7 Livingston Athletic Club 14.78 8:7
39 72 Miles Monteforte U13B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 14.92 3:3
40 18 Mirren Harvie U13G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 14.96 2:5
41 30 Eleanor Whittemore U13G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 15.09 1:7
42 19 Lucy Horribine U13G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 15.14 2:1
43 27 Lauren Nilan U13G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 15.23 2:6
44 44 Isla Simpson U15G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 15.33 4:6
45 40 Anna Mcintosh U15G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 15.41 4:4
46 35 Olivia Foster U15G 10 Livingston Athletic Club 15.45 4:5
47 80 Matthew Cookson U15B 8 Livingston Athletic Club 15.52 6:5
48 22 Emily McCulloch U13G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 15.57 2:2
49 15 Catherine Davidson U13G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 15.77 1:4
50 58 Chloe Milne SW 4 Livingston Athletic Club 16.04 10:6
51 77 Mylo Wright U13B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 16.06 3:6
52 28 Arabella Payne U13G 10 Livingston Athletic Club 16.23 1:2
53 75 Connor Smyth U13B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 16.25 3:2
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

54 13 Heidi Burton U13G 11 Livingston Athletic Club 16.90 1:5
55 21 Rosie Kirk U13G 12 Livingston Athletic Club 16.94 1:6
56 14 Isla Cavana U13G 13 Livingston Athletic Club 17.71 1:3
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Results
T11 - 150m | U11 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:00

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +1.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 8 Chloe Mooney Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 4 27.81
2 4 Isla Edwardson-Carter Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2 2 29.14
3 3 Isobel Dudley Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3 5 29.30
4 2 Anna Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4 3 30.28 PB

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +2.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 9 Reesa Moran Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 4 25.52
2 10 Lily Nicholson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2 5 25.53
3 1 Ella Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3 3 25.92
4 6 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4 2 26.59
5 7 Hadley Mckale Livingston Athletic Club U11G 5 6 27.36

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +1.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 65 Flynn Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 4 24.70 PB
2 64 Rory Millar Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 3 26.71 PB
3 63 Murray Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 5 27.26 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T11 - 150m | U11 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:06
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 65 Flynn Monteforte U11B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 24.70 3:4
2 9 Reesa Moran U11G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 25.52 2:4
3 10 Lily Nicholson U11G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 25.53 2:5
4 1 Ella Clarke U11G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 25.92 2:3
5 6 Elloise Mcgregor U11G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 26.59 2:2
6 64 Rory Millar U11B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 26.71 3:3
7 63 Murray Macpherson U11B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 27.26 3:5
8 7 Hadley Mckale U11G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 27.36 2:6
9 8 Chloe Mooney U11G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 27.81 1:4
10 4 Isla Edwardson-Carter U11G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 29.14 1:2
11 3 Isobel Dudley U11G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 29.30 1:5
12 2 Anna Cowan U11G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 30.28 1:3
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Results
T12 - 200m | U13-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:15

Race 1 of 10
Wind speed: +1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 30 Eleanor Whittemore Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 2 31.59
2 19 Lucy Horribine Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 3 32.69 PB
3 27 Lauren Nilan Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3 4 33.32 PB
4 13 Heidi Burton Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4 5 35.50 PB
5 25 Naomi Nairn Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5 1 35.72
6 21 Rosie Kirk Livingston Athletic Club U13G 6 6 36.48

Race 2 of 10
Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 29 Abby Ross Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 6 29.37 PB
2 20 Kenzi Hunter Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 4 30.28 PB
3 18 Mirren Harvie Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3 5 31.97
4 17 Cara Emms Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4 2 33.06 PB
5 26 Emily Neville Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5 3 34.98
6 16 Mollie Dyer Livingston Athletic Club U13G 6 1 35.16

Race 3 of 10
Wind speed: +2.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 76 Michael Ukpe Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 2 29.09
2 70 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 2 3 31.08
3 71 Isaac MacRobert Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3 5 34.53

72 Miles Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U13B 4 DNS

Race 4 of 10
Wind speed: +1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 44 Isla Simpson Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 3 31.70 PB
2 38 Amber Lloyd-Hirst Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 4 32.00
3 41 Abby Nistor Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 5 32.30 PB

Race 5 of 10
Wind speed: +0.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 34 Honor Ford Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 4 27.59 PB
2 42 Bella Norman Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 3 28.67
3 36 Zoe Grant Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 2 30.23 PB
4 45 Lucy Spinks Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4 5 31.03
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Race 6 of 10
Wind speed: +0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 78 Rhys Boyle Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 4 25.71 PB
2 86 Aaron Shaw Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2 3 27.89
3 84 Joshua Neilson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3 2 29.53 PB
4 79 Alfie Burton Livingston Athletic Club U15B 4 5 30.09
5 83 Oliver Mcquillan Livingston Athletic Club U15B 5 1 31.35 PB
6 80 Matthew Cookson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 6 6 32.80

Race 7 of 10
Wind speed: +1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 48 Lucy Macmillan Livingston Athletic Club U17W 1 4 27.79
2 52 Emily Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U17W 2 3 27.90
3 53 Daniela Ukpe Livingston Athletic Club U17W 3 1 29.01
4 51 Isla Nixon Livingston Athletic Club U17W 4 2 29.95
5 49 Jessica McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U17W 5 6 32.09

50 Emma Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club U17W 5 DNS

Race 8 of 10
Wind speed: +1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 90 Archie Hendry Livingston Athletic Club U17M 1 4 24.21
2 93 Ethan Reid Livingston Athletic Club U17M 2 3 25.95 PB

Race 9 of 10
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 54 Eilidh Brown Livingston Athletic Club SW 1 3 26.00 PB
2 57 Iona McDonald Livingston Athletic Club SW 2 4 28.20
3 59 Amelie Waldron Livingston Athletic Club SW 3 2 30.09
4 55 Zoe Dunn Livingston Athletic Club SW 4 5 30.28

Race 10 of 10
Wind speed: +3.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 95 Finlay Cunningham Livingston Athletic Club SM 1 4 23.43
2 98 Angus McDonald Livingston Athletic Club SM 2 3 26.30
3 99 Campbell Menzies Livingston Athletic Club SM 3 5 30.99
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Summary of Round 1
T12 - 200m | U13-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:42
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 95 Finlay Cunningham SM 1 Livingston Athletic Club 23.43 10:4
2 90 Archie Hendry U17M 1 Livingston Athletic Club 24.21 8:4
3 78 Rhys Boyle U15B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 25.71 6:4
4 93 Ethan Reid U17M 2 Livingston Athletic Club 25.95 8:3
5 54 Eilidh Brown SW 1 Livingston Athletic Club 26.00 9:3
6 98 Angus McDonald SM 2 Livingston Athletic Club 26.30 10:3
7 34 Honor Ford U15G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 27.59 5:4
8 48 Lucy Macmillan U17W 1 Livingston Athletic Club 27.79 7:4
9 86 Aaron Shaw U15B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 27.89 6:3
10 52 Emily Sharp U17W 2 Livingston Athletic Club 27.90 7:3
11 57 Iona McDonald SW 2 Livingston Athletic Club 28.20 9:4
12 42 Bella Norman U15G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 28.67 5:3
13 53 Daniela Ukpe U17W 3 Livingston Athletic Club 29.01 7:1
14 76 Michael Ukpe U13B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 29.09 3:2
15 29 Abby Ross U13G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 29.37 2:6
16 84 Joshua Neilson U15B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 29.53 6:2
17 51 Isla Nixon U17W 4 Livingston Athletic Club 29.95 7:2
18 79 Alfie Burton U15B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 30.09 6:5
19 59 Amelie Waldron SW 3 Livingston Athletic Club 30.09 9:2
20 36 Zoe Grant U15G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 30.23 5:2
21 20 Kenzi Hunter U13G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 30.28 2:4
22 55 Zoe Dunn SW 4 Livingston Athletic Club 30.28 9:5
23 99 Campbell Menzies SM 3 Livingston Athletic Club 30.99 10:5
24 45 Lucy Spinks U15G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 31.03 5:5
25 70 Liam Barr-Robertson U13B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 31.08 3:3
26 83 Oliver Mcquillan U15B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 31.35 6:1
27 30 Eleanor Whittemore U13G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 31.59 1:2
28 44 Isla Simpson U15G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 31.70 4:3
29 18 Mirren Harvie U13G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 31.97 2:5
30 38 Amber Lloyd-Hirst U15G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 32.00 4:4
31 49 Jessica McCulloch U17W 5 Livingston Athletic Club 32.09 7:6
32 41 Abby Nistor U15G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 32.30 4:5
33 19 Lucy Horribine U13G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 32.69 1:3
34 80 Matthew Cookson U15B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 32.80 6:6
35 17 Cara Emms U13G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 33.06 2:2
36 27 Lauren Nilan U13G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 33.32 1:4
37 71 Isaac MacRobert U13B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 34.53 3:5
38 26 Emily Neville U13G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 34.98 2:3
39 16 Mollie Dyer U13G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 35.16 2:1
40 13 Heidi Burton U13G 10 Livingston Athletic Club 35.50 1:5
41 25 Naomi Nairn U13G 11 Livingston Athletic Club 35.72 1:1
42 21 Rosie Kirk U13G 12 Livingston Athletic Club 36.48 1:6
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Results
T08 - 300m | U15-U17 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:10

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 34 Honor Ford Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 4 43.86 PB
2 37 Nina Halinowska Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2 3 47.40
3 45 Lucy Spinks Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3 5 47.94 PB
4 36 Zoe Grant Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4 1 48.30
5 41 Abby Nistor Livingston Athletic Club U15G 5 2 50.97 PB
6 40 Anna Mcintosh Livingston Athletic Club U15G 6 6 55.02 PB

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 48 Lucy Macmillan Livingston Athletic Club U17W 1 4 46.21
2 52 Emily Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U17W 2 3 46.80
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Summary of Round 1
T08 - 300m | U15-U17 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:13
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 34 Honor Ford U15G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 43.86 1:4
2 48 Lucy Macmillan U17W 1 Livingston Athletic Club 46.21 2:4
3 52 Emily Sharp U17W 2 Livingston Athletic Club 46.80 2:3
4 37 Nina Halinowska U15G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 47.40 1:3
5 45 Lucy Spinks U15G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 47.94 1:5
6 36 Zoe Grant U15G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 48.30 1:1
7 41 Abby Nistor U15G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 50.97 1:2
8 40 Anna Mcintosh U15G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 55.02 1:6
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Results
T07 - 400m | U17-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:00

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 95 Finlay Cunningham Livingston Athletic Club SM 1 4 52.62
2 97 Lewis MacIver Livingston Athletic Club SM 2 3 54.39
3 90 Archie Hendry Livingston Athletic Club U17M 1 1 55.04
4 89 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston Athletic Club U17M 2 2 1:05.46
5 57 Iona McDonald Livingston Athletic Club SW 1 5 1:05.94
6 55 Zoe Dunn Livingston Athletic Club SW 2 6 1:09.18
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Results
T13 - 600m | U11 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:45

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 62 Struan Hunter Livingston Athletic Club U11B 1 8 2:07.03
2 69 Angus Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2 1 2:07.93 PB
3 6 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston Athletic Club U11G 1 2 2:18.98 PB
4 64 Rory Millar Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3 7 2:20.99
5 5 Emily Gibson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2 4 2:21.56 PB
6 60 Omarion Chima Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4 5 2:22.12
7 12 Emily Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3 3 2:24.67 PB
8 3 Isobel Dudley Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4 6 2:33.81
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Results
T16 - 800m | U13-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 15:15

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 43 Airlie Oakley Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 2 2:45.41
2 74 Lewis Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 3 2:51.46
3 23 Emily McGregor Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 4 3:08.26 PB

32 Savannah Bethell Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 DNS

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 97 Lewis MacIver Livingston Athletic Club SM 1 1 2:11.73
2 85 Finlay Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 2 2:14.71
3 82 Scott Evans Livingston Athletic Club U15B 2 3 2:27.71
4 89 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston Athletic Club U17M 1 4 2:30.53
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Summary of Round 1
T16 - 800m | U13-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 15:20
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 97 Lewis MacIver SM 1 Livingston Athletic Club 2:11.73 2:1
2 85 Finlay Sharp U15B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 2:14.71 2:2
3 82 Scott Evans U15B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 2:27.71 2:3
4 89 Rhuairdh Fulton U17M 1 Livingston Athletic Club 2:30.53 2:4
5 43 Airlie Oakley U15G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 2:45.41 1:2
6 74 Lewis Sharp U13B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 2:51.46 1:3
7 23 Emily McGregor U13G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 3:08.26 1:4
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Results
T01 - 1500m | U13-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 11:30

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 97 Lewis MacIver Livingston Athletic Club SM 1 1 4:24.55 PB
2 85 Finlay Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U15B 1 2 4:30.74
3 91 Connor Higson Livingston Athletic Club U17M 1 3 4:46.09
4 89 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston Athletic Club U17M 2 4 5:14.85 PB
5 43 Airlie Oakley Livingston Athletic Club U15G 1 5 5:32.92
6 73 Austin Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U13B 1 6 5:50.23
7 24 Isla Murray Livingston Athletic Club U13G 1 7 6:35.37 PB
8 15 Catherine Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2 8 6:37.65 PB

25 Naomi Nairn Livingston Athletic Club U13G 9 DNS
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Results
F09 - High Jump | U15-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:45

# Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.38 1.41 Best Note

1 55 4 Zoe Dunn Livingston Athletic Club SW o o xxo x xx 1.35

2 46 3 Chloe Zelazny Livingston Athletic Club U15G o xo xxx 1.30

3 59 5 Amelie Waldron Livingston Athletic Club SW xxo o xxx 1.25

4 33 1 Lily Bustard Livingston Athletic Club U15G o o xxo xxx 1.25

5 41 2 Abby Nistor Livingston Athletic Club U15G xo xxo o xxx 1.20
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Results
F01 - Long Jump | U17-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 11:15

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6

Result
(wind) Note

1 97 Lewis MacIver Livingston Athletic Club SM 4.79
(0.1)

5.44
(0.5)

5.26
(2.9)

5.44
(+0.5)

PB

2 95 Finlay Cunningham Livingston Athletic Club SM 4.79
(0.3)

4.88
(-0.2)

5.09
(2.8)

5.09
(+2.8)

3 98 Angus McDonald Livingston Athletic Club SM 4.67
(0.2)

x
(-0.1)

5.00
(-0.1)

5.00
(-0.1)

PB

4 90 Archie Hendry Livingston Athletic Club U17M x
(-0.4)

4.98
(0.1)

4.98
(1.0)

4.98
(+0.1)

PB

5 100 Jonathan Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club SM 4.62
(0.1)

4.54
(0.2)

4.79
(0.5)

4.79
(+0.5)

6 89 Rhuairdh Fulton Livingston Athletic Club U17M 2.51
(2.5)

x
(2.1)

4.47
(-1.5)

4.47
(-1.5)

PB

7 93 Ethan Reid Livingston Athletic Club U17M 4.44
(-0.2)

x x
(1.7)

4.44
(-0.2)

PB

8 54 Eilidh Brown Livingston Athletic Club SW 3.62
(-0.1)

x
(0.3)

4.39 4.39
(0.0)

PB

9 48 Lucy Macmillan Livingston Athletic Club U17W 4.33
(0.6)

4.19
(2.4)

4.10
(1.8)

4.33
(+0.6)

10 96 Daniel Gilchrist Livingston Athletic Club SM 4.32
(-0.1)

x
(-0.6)

4.17
(0.7)

4.32
(-0.1)

11 52 Emily Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U17W 4.12
(-0.2)

4.18
(-0.5)

4.31
(2.3)

4.31
(+2.3)

PB

12 55 Zoe Dunn Livingston Athletic Club SW 3.95 4.01
(0.7)

4.07
(-0.6)

4.07
(-0.6)

13 99 Campbell Menzies Livingston Athletic Club SM x
(-0.1)

x
(-0.2)

4.05
(-0.1)

4.05
(-0.1)

PB

14 92 Andrew Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club U17M 3.88
(0.6)

3.95
(0.4)

3.98
(1.5)

3.98
(+1.5)

PB

15 53 Daniela Ukpe Livingston Athletic Club U17W 3.80
(0.1)

3.77
(-0.3)

x
(0.2)

3.80
(+0.1)

16 50 Emma Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club U17W 3.74 x
(0.3)

3.61
(-0.3)

3.74
(0.0)
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17 59 Amelie Waldron Livingston Athletic Club SW 3.73
(0.9)

3.24
(0.3)

3.67
(1.2)

3.73
(+0.9)

18 58 Chloe Milne Livingston Athletic Club SW 3.31
(0.9)

3.52
(0.3)

3.20
(1.5)

3.52
(+0.3)

SB

19 47 Sophie Barnett Livingston Athletic Club U17W 2.46
(1.5)

x
(-0.6)

3.45
(0.2)

3.45
(+0.2)

20 56 Gianna Johnstone Livingston Athletic Club SW 2.28
(0.3)

2.35
(0.7)

2.62
(-0.6)

2.62
(-0.6)
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Results
F03 - Long Jump | U11 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 12:15

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6

Result
(wind) Note

1 11 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3.39
(1.6)

x
(-0.1)

3.19
(0.1)

3.39
(+1.6)

2 10 Lily Nicholson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3.24
(0.8)

3.01
(2.1)

x 3.24
(+0.8)

PB

3 63 Murray Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 3.07
(4.1)

2.92
(2.1)

x
(0.3)

3.07
(+4.1)

4 65 Flynn Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.67
(1.1)

2.95
(0.4)

2.62
(1.3)

2.95
(+0.4)

PB

5 69 Angus Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U11B x
(0.9)

2.94
(-0.1)

2.84
(-0.1)

2.94
(-0.1)

6 67 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.78
(2.1)

x
(2.5)

2.57
(2.8)

2.78
(+2.1)

7 62 Struan Hunter Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.46
(0.1)

2.76
(0.8)

2.70
(0.5)

2.76
(+0.8)

PB

8 12 Emily Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2.75
(2.3)

2.24
(0.7)

2.52
(4.1)

2.75
(+2.3)

9 4 Isla Edwardson-Carter Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2.43
(1.8)

2.29
(-0.1)

2.65
(0.3)

2.65
(+0.3)

10 9 Reesa Moran Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2.56
(0.5)

2.41
(0.1)

2.57
(1.5)

2.57
(+1.5)

PB

11 6 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston Athletic Club U11G x 2.56
(1.0)

x
(0.4)

2.56
(+1.0)

12 7 Hadley Mckale Livingston Athletic Club U11G x
(0.3)

2.45
(2.6)

2.52
(0.2)

2.52
(+0.2)

13 61 Elliot Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.12
(0.7)

2.18
(-0.4)

2.20 2.20
(0.0)

14 2 Anna Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2.14
(0.6)

2.02
(0.5)

1.98
(-0.4)

2.14
(+0.6)

PB

15 64 Rory Millar Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.13
(-0.6)

1.85
(-0.3)

x
(-0.1)

2.13
(-0.6)

PB

16 68 Zac Pratt Livingston Athletic Club U11B x
(0.9)

2.11
(2.9)

x
(0.1)

2.11
(+2.9)
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17 3 Isobel Dudley Livingston Athletic Club U11G x
(-0.2)

1.64
(0.7)

1.66
(0.2)

1.66
(+0.2)

18 66 Benjamin Neilson Livingston Athletic Club U11B x
(0.1)

1.59
(3.2)

1.54
(-0.1)

1.59
(+3.2)

19 60 Omarion Chima Livingston Athletic Club U11B x
(0.2)

1.35 1.49
(2.0)

1.49
(+2.0)
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Results
F07 - Long Jump | U15 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:45

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6

Result
(wind) Note

1 78 Rhys Boyle Livingston Athletic Club U15B 4.64 4.54
(1.6)

3.95
(0.2)

4.64
(0.0)

PB

2 34 Honor Ford Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4.26
(0.3)

4.30
(-0.3)

4.35
(1.7)

4.35
(+1.7)

PB

3 42 Bella Norman Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4.21
(-0.3)

4.32
(0.5)

4.18 4.32
(+0.5)

4 88 Sam Spence Livingston Athletic Club U15B 4.14 4.31
(1.2)

x
(0.7)

4.31
(+1.2)

PB

5 86 Aaron Shaw Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3.98
(-0.1)

4.21
(0.9)

4.13
(1.5)

4.21
(+0.9)

6 31 Kitan Aremu Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4.02
(1.5)

3.82
(-0.1)

3.48
(1.2)

4.02
(+1.5)

7 36 Zoe Grant Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4.01
(-0.2)

x
(0.1)

x
(0.1)

4.01
(-0.2)

8 37 Nina Halinowska Livingston Athletic Club U15G x
(-0.2)

4.00
(-0.1)

x
(1.7)

4.00
(-0.1)

9 87 Alfie Sher Livingston Athletic Club U15B x
(-0.2)

x
(1.4)

3.99
(1.4)

3.99
(+1.4)

10 85 Finlay Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U15B x
(-0.2)

3.64
(0.9)

3.95
(2.1)

3.95
(+2.1)

11 33 Lily Bustard Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.94
(-0.5)

3.90
(-0.1)

3.72
(1.1)

3.94
(-0.5)

PB

12 83 Oliver Mcquillan Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3.55
(-0.1)

3.63
(0.5)

3.51
(0.1)

3.63
(+0.5)

PB

13 45 Lucy Spinks Livingston Athletic Club U15G x
(0.8)

3.47
(-0.3)

x
(0.5)

3.47
(-0.3)

14 79 Alfie Burton Livingston Athletic Club U15B 3.35
(-0.1)

3.16
(0.5)

3.24
(0.5)

3.35
(-0.1)

PB

15 44 Isla Simpson Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.33
(0.3)

2.93
(0.5)

3.26
(-0.3)

3.33
(+0.3)

PB

16 43 Airlie Oakley Livingston Athletic Club U15G x
(-0.1)

3.16
(-0.1)

3.26
(-0.2)

3.26
(-0.2)
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17 35 Olivia Foster Livingston Athletic Club U15G 2.65
(0.3)

2.56
(0.8)

2.82
(1.7)

2.82
(+1.7)

PB
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Results
F10 - Long Jump | U13 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:30

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6

Result
(wind) Note

1 74 Lewis Sharp Livingston Athletic Club U13B 4.04
(1.0)

x 4.09
(0.1)

4.09
(+0.1)

PB

2 76 Michael Ukpe Livingston Athletic Club U13B x
(0.1)

3.68
(-0.4)

3.96 3.96
(0.0)

3 70 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3.30
(1.4)

3.52
(-0.5)

3.83
(0.1)

3.83
(+0.1)

PB

4 16 Mollie Dyer Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.58
(-0.1)

3.51
(-0.1)

x
(-0.4)

3.58
(-0.1)

5 73 Austin Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3.45
(-0.1)

3.36
(-0.2)

3.49
(0.1)

3.49
(+0.1)

PB

6 77 Mylo Wright Livingston Athletic Club U13B 3.22
(0.1)

3.40
(0.3)

3.28
(0.7)

3.40
(+0.3)

PB

7 17 Cara Emms Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.31
(0.1)

3.32
(-1.8)

3.35
(0.7)

3.35
(+0.7)

8 19 Lucy Horribine Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.26
(0.7)

3.20
(-0.1)

3.30
(1.3)

3.30
(+1.3)

PB

9 30 Eleanor Whittemore Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.15
(0.2)

3.10
(0.2)

3.29
(1.7)

3.29
(+1.7)

10 13 Heidi Burton Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.20
(0.7)

2.81
(0.2)

x
(0.5)

3.20
(+0.7)

PB

11 18 Mirren Harvie Livingston Athletic Club U13G 3.08
(-0.1)

3.09
(-1.8)

3.19
(1.3)

3.19
(+1.3)

12 75 Connor Smyth Livingston Athletic Club U13B x
(1.0)

2.67
(0.2)

3.01 3.01
(0.0)

PB

13 22 Emily McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2.59
(-0.2)

2.95
(0.3)

3.00
(0.2)

3.00
(+0.2)

14 23 Emily McGregor Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2.99
(1.1)

2.94
(0.3)

2.83
(0.7)

2.99
(+1.1)

15 25 Naomi Nairn Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2.97
(1.1)

x
(0.3)

2.91
(1.1)

2.97
(+1.1)

16 21 Rosie Kirk Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2.95
(0.6)

2.77
(-0.6)

2.83
(-0.3)

2.95
(+0.6)
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17 28 Arabella Payne Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2.90
(0.8)

x
(0.1)

2.83
(1.1)

2.90
(+0.8)

18 14 Isla Cavana Livingston Athletic Club U13G 2.22
(0.3)

x x 2.22
(+0.3)

PB

26 Emily Neville Livingston Athletic Club U13G DNS
()
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Results
F05 - Shot Put | U11 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:30

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 11 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston Athletic Club U11G x 4.14 5.54 5.54 PB

2 68 Zac Pratt Livingston Athletic Club U11B 5.10 x 5.13 5.13 PB

3 5 Emily Gibson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 3.98 4.72 4.99 4.99 PB

4 62 Struan Hunter Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4.93 4.75 4.47 4.93

5 69 Angus Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4.25 4.58 4.76 4.76 PB

6 1 Ella Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4.63 4.66 4.58 4.66 PB

7 61 Elliot Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 4.46 4.29 4.65 4.65

8 67 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.98 4.05 4.45 4.45

9 12 Emily Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U11G 4.23 4.25 4.09 4.25

10 8 Chloe Mooney Livingston Athletic Club U11G x 3.92 3.83 3.92

11 66 Benjamin Neilson Livingston Athletic Club U11B 2.98 3.22 3.56 3.56

12 2 Anna Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U11G 2.55 2.26 2.44 2.55
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Results
F08 - Shot Put | U13 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:00

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 24 Isla Murray Livingston Athletic Club U13G 7.21 7.64 7.78 7.78 PB

2 71 Isaac MacRobert Livingston Athletic Club U13B x 7.16 6.67 7.16

3 75 Connor Smyth Livingston Athletic Club U13B 5.09 5.96 5.76 5.96

4 72 Miles Monteforte Livingston Athletic Club U13B x 5.81 5.75 5.81 PB

5 22 Emily McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5.44 5.77 x 5.77

6 17 Cara Emms Livingston Athletic Club U13G 5.06 x 5.24 5.24

7 16 Mollie Dyer Livingston Athletic Club U13G 4.15 4.68 4.52 4.68 PB

8 14 Isla Cavana Livingston Athletic Club U13G x 4.00 4.32 4.32 PB

9 15 Catherine Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U13G x 3.28 4.14 4.14
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Results
F11 - Shot Put | U15 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:30

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 31 Kitan Aremu Livingston Athletic Club U15G 6.69 7.27 8.00 8.00

2 39 Freya McMartin Livingston Athletic Club U15G 6.72 7.92 6.04 7.92 PB

3 81 Cameron Day Livingston Athletic Club U15B 7.58 7.19 7.60 7.60 PB

4 84 Joshua Neilson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 5.70 6.16 6.07 6.16 PB

5 88 Sam Spence Livingston Athletic Club U15B 5.57 5.78 5.61 5.78

6 40 Anna Mcintosh Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4.89 5.58 5.14 5.58

7 32 Savannah Bethell Livingston Athletic Club U15G 4.75 4.75 5.23 5.23

8 35 Olivia Foster Livingston Athletic Club U15G 3.63 4.90 4.55 4.90
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Results
F12 - Shot Put | U17-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:55

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 92 Andrew Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club U17M x 9.60 9.92 9.92

2 100 Jonathan Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club SM 8.52 9.08 8.61 9.08

3 96 Daniel Gilchrist Livingston Athletic Club SM 7.52 8.25 x 8.25

4 54 Eilidh Brown Livingston Athletic Club SW 7.25 7.76 7.72 7.76 PB

5 98 Angus McDonald Livingston Athletic Club SM 6.58 7.44 x 7.44

6 58 Chloe Milne Livingston Athletic Club SW 4.95 7.05 6.58 7.05

7 51 Isla Nixon Livingston Athletic Club U17W 6.27 6.81 6.95 6.95

8 57 Iona McDonald Livingston Athletic Club SW 5.89 5.83 6.16 6.16

9 53 Daniela Ukpe Livingston Athletic Club U17W 5.45 x 5.33 5.45

10 49 Jessica McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U17W 3.95 5.38 5.02 5.38 PB

11 56 Gianna Johnstone Livingston Athletic Club SW 4.90 4.75 4.66 4.90 PB
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Results
F02 - Javelin | U13-U15 - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 11:30

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 39 Freya McMartin Livingston Athletic Club U15G 22.81 19.77 21.18 22.81

2 73 Austin Purdie Livingston Athletic Club U13B 18.56 17.35 20.22 20.22

3 46 Chloe Zelazny Livingston Athletic Club U15G 19.27 x x 19.27 PB

4 71 Isaac MacRobert Livingston Athletic Club U13B x 17.18 x 17.18

5 80 Matthew Cookson Livingston Athletic Club U15B 15.51 13.64 14.69 15.51

6 87 Alfie Sher Livingston Athletic Club U15B 12.57 15.41 14.93 15.41

7 81 Cameron Day Livingston Athletic Club U15B 14.84 x 12.46 14.84

8 24 Isla Murray Livingston Athletic Club U13G 13.89 12.67 14.14 14.14 PB

9 77 Mylo Wright Livingston Athletic Club U13B x x 10.68 10.68

10 28 Arabella Payne Livingston Athletic Club U13G x 6.03 5.67 6.03
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Results
F04 - Javelin | U17-SEN - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 12:15

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 100 Jonathan Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club SM 32.18 34.67 35.20 35.20

2 92 Andrew Mitchell Livingston Athletic Club U17M x 32.55 x 32.55

3 96 Daniel Gilchrist Livingston Athletic Club SM 24.24 21.01 21.58 24.24 PB

4 51 Isla Nixon Livingston Athletic Club U17W 20.49 23.78 21.19 23.78

5 98 Angus McDonald Livingston Athletic Club SM 16.22 17.96 21.08 21.08

6 49 Jessica McCulloch Livingston Athletic Club U17W x 13.47 16.26 16.26

7 58 Chloe Milne Livingston Athletic Club SW 15.94 14.81 11.21 15.94 SB

8 99 Campbell Menzies Livingston Athletic Club SM 10.09 10.85 x 10.85

9 56 Gianna Johnstone Livingston Athletic Club SW 8.56 7.83 9.90 9.90 SB
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Results
T17 - Medley Relay - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 16:00

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners

1 2 1060 Team 2 3:00.47
2 10 1010 Team 10 3:04.56
3 9 1009 Team 9 3:10.07
4 1 1065 Team 1 3:13.23
5 8 1002 Team 8 3:20.77
6 12 9999 Team 12 3:21.73
7 7 1066 Team 7 3:22.64
8 3 1011 Team 3 3:25.66
9 4 1067 Team 4 3:26.64
10 5 1061 Team 5 3:26.65
11 11 1069 Team 11 3:43.08
12 6 1062 Team 6 3:55.29
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Combined Event Results Table
Q02 - Quadrathlon | U9B - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025
Place Total Bib Name Category Team SLJ SP 60 400

1 205 396 Struan Mcnae U9B LIVAD 43
1.56

61
6.64

46
10.39

55
1:24.82

2 174 399 Hunter Ritchie U9B LIVAD 30
1.31

47
5.21

48
10.17

49
1:30.26

3 170 390 Toby Godfrey U9B LIVAD 41
1.53

46
5.16

40
10.94

43
1:36.36

4 154 388 Ben Duncan U9B LIVAD 42
1.54

32
3.79

38
11.19

42
1:37.28

5 143 398 Alistair Patterson U9B LIVAD 39
1.48

40
4.57

41
10.82

23
1:56.69

6 137 395 Ellis Macdonald U9B LIVAD 41
1.52

25
3.06

35
11.41

36
1:43.83

7 126 400 Joshua Robinson U9B LIVAD 22
1.16

26
3.10

41
10.83

37
1:42.26

8 100 387 James Dickson U9B LIVAD 21
1.12

38
4.36

21
12.88

20
1:59.92

DNS 386 Leo Clarke U9B LIVAD 20
1.10

34
3.95

30
11.93 DNS

DNS 389 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales

U9B LIVAD 41
1.53

27
3.23

34
11.51 DNS
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Results
T10 - 60m | U9B - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:50

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result CE
Points Note

1 398 Alistair Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 3 10.82 41

2 400 Joshua Robinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2 4 10.83 41

3 395 Ellis Macdonald Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3 6 11.41 35

4 389 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4 2 11.51 34

5 386 Leo Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U9B 5 5 11.93 30

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result CE
Points Note

1 399 Hunter Ritchie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 2 10.17 48

2 396 Struan Mcnae Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2 3 10.39 46

3 390 Toby Godfrey Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3 5 10.94 40

4 388 Ben Duncan Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4 6 11.19 38

5 387 James Dickson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 5 4 12.88 21
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Summary of Round 1
T10 - 60m | U9B - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:53
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 399 Hunter Ritchie U9B 1 Livingston Athletic Club 10.17 2:2
2 396 Struan Mcnae U9B 2 Livingston Athletic Club 10.39 2:3
3 398 Alistair Patterson U9B 3 Livingston Athletic Club 10.82 1:3
4 400 Joshua Robinson U9B 4 Livingston Athletic Club 10.83 1:4
5 390 Toby Godfrey U9B 5 Livingston Athletic Club 10.94 2:5
6 388 Ben Duncan U9B 6 Livingston Athletic Club 11.19 2:6
7 395 Ellis Macdonald U9B 7 Livingston Athletic Club 11.41 1:6

8 389 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales U9B 8 Livingston Athletic Club 11.51 1:2

9 386 Leo Clarke U9B 9 Livingston Athletic Club 11.93 1:5
10 387 James Dickson U9B 10 Livingston Athletic Club 12.88 2:4
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Results
T15 - 1 Lap | U9B - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:55

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result CE
Points Note

1 396 Struan Mcnae Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 3 1:24.82 55

2 399 Hunter Ritchie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2 4 1:30.26 49

3 390 Toby Godfrey Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3 9 1:36.36 43

4 388 Ben Duncan Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4 7 1:37.28 42

5 400 Joshua Robinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 5 6 1:42.26 37

6 395 Ellis Macdonald Livingston Athletic Club U9B 6 10 1:43.83 36

7 398 Alistair Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 7 5 1:56.69 23

8 387 James Dickson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 8 2 1:59.92 20

386 Leo Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1 DNS

389 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston Athletic Club U9B 8 DNS
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Results
F21 - Std. Long Jump | U9B - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 11:55

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result CE points Note

1 396 Struan Mcnae Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.56 1.51 1.47 1.56 43

2 388 Ben Duncan Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.54 1.51 1.46 1.54 42

3 390 Toby Godfrey Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.50 1.23 1.53 1.53 41

4 389 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.53 1.42 1.42 1.53 41

5 395 Ellis Macdonald Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.46 1.47 1.52 1.52 41

6 398 Alistair Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.43 1.44 1.48 1.48 39

7 399 Hunter Ritchie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.31 1.28 1.11 1.31 30

8 400 Joshua Robinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.16 0.96 1.04 1.16 22

9 387 James Dickson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.09 1.12 1.09 1.12 21

10 386 Leo Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U9B 1.05 1.10 1.04 1.10 20
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Results
F23 - Shot Put | U9B - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:00

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result CE points Note

1 396 Struan Mcnae Livingston Athletic Club U9B 6.42 6.64 5.80 6.64 61

2 399 Hunter Ritchie Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4.93 4.96 5.21 5.21 47

3 390 Toby Godfrey Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4.61 4.82 5.16 5.16 46

4 398 Alistair Patterson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 4.11 4.57 4.49 4.57 40

5 387 James Dickson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3.79 4.07 4.36 4.36 38

6 386 Leo Clarke Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3.82 3.95 3.81 3.95 34

7 388 Ben Duncan Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3.76 x 3.79 3.79 32

8 389 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston Athletic Club U9B 3.23 2.61 2.94 3.23 27

9 400 Joshua Robinson Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2.85 x 3.10 3.10 26

10 395 Ellis Macdonald Livingston Athletic Club U9B 2.71 3.06 2.51 3.06 25
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Combined Event Results Table
Q01 - Quadrathlon | U9G - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025
Place Total Bib Name Category Team SLJ SP 60 400

1 178 347 Grace Antwi-Baafi U9G LIVAD 32
1.34

49
5.40

47
10.25

50
1:29.15

2 163 385 Leonie Stoker U9G LIVAD 36
1.42

35
4.02

42
10.72

50
1:29.82

3 161 381 Lily Morrison U9G LIVAD 28
1.27

34
3.96

42
10.74

57
1:22.31

4 149 371 Breagha Mackenzie U9G LIVAD 32
1.34

41
4.61

37
11.24

39
1:40.71

5 139 353 Keira Davidson U9G LIVAD 23
1.17

33
3.80

35
11.44

48
1:31.59

6 138 349 Emily Craig U9G LIVAD 27
1.25

39
4.47

40
10.92

32
1:47.05

7 122 367 Dhishika Lekkala U9G LIVAD 31
1.33

26
3.15

30
11.99

35
1:44.56

8 110 368 Abi Lock U9G LIVAD 27
1.25

28
3.39

29
12.02

26
1:53.98

9 103 360 Julia Kuropatwa U9G LIVAD 19
1.09

28
3.31

25
12.46

31
1:48.75

10 101 380 Orla Macpherson U9G LIVAD 18
1.06

22
2.72

25
12.49

36
1:43.20

11 92 382 Auralei Mullen U9G LIVAD 22
1.16

24
2.93

27
12.22

19
2:00.44

12 78 357 Emily Howitt U9G LIVAD 21
1.13

24
2.99

11
13.85

22
1:57.81

13 48 348 Georgia Cowan U9G LIVAD 12
0.96

21
2.61

3
14.63

12
2:07.60
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Results
T09 - 60m | U9G - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:45

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result CE
Points Note

1 347 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1 6 10.25 47

2 349 Emily Craig Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2 2 10.92 40

3 367 Dhishika Lekkala Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3 7 11.99 30

4 382 Auralei Mullen Livingston Athletic Club U9G 4 3 12.22 27

5 360 Julia Kuropatwa Livingston Athletic Club U9G 5 4 12.46 25

6 348 Georgia Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U9G 6 5 14.63 3

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result CE
Points Note

1 385 Leonie Stoker Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1 3 10.72 42

2 381 Lily Morrison Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2 1 10.74 42

3 371 Breagha Mackenzie Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3 5 11.24 37

4 353 Keira Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 4 7 11.44 35

5 368 Abi Lock Livingston Athletic Club U9G 5 6 12.02 29

6 380 Orla Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 6 4 12.49 25

7 357 Emily Howitt Livingston Athletic Club U9G 7 2 13.85 11
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Summary of Round 1
T09 - 60m | U9G - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 13:48
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 347 Grace Antwi-Baafi U9G 1 Livingston Athletic Club 10.25 1:6
2 385 Leonie Stoker U9G 2 Livingston Athletic Club 10.72 2:3
3 381 Lily Morrison U9G 3 Livingston Athletic Club 10.74 2:1
4 349 Emily Craig U9G 4 Livingston Athletic Club 10.92 1:2
5 371 Breagha Mackenzie U9G 5 Livingston Athletic Club 11.24 2:5
6 353 Keira Davidson U9G 6 Livingston Athletic Club 11.44 2:7
7 367 Dhishika Lekkala U9G 7 Livingston Athletic Club 11.99 1:7
8 368 Abi Lock U9G 8 Livingston Athletic Club 12.02 2:6
9 382 Auralei Mullen U9G 9 Livingston Athletic Club 12.22 1:3
10 360 Julia Kuropatwa U9G 10 Livingston Athletic Club 12.46 1:4
11 380 Orla Macpherson U9G 11 Livingston Athletic Club 12.49 2:4
12 357 Emily Howitt U9G 12 Livingston Athletic Club 13.85 2:2
13 348 Georgia Cowan U9G 13 Livingston Athletic Club 14.63 1:5
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Results
T14 - 1 Lap | U9G - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 14:50

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result CE
Points Note

1 381 Lily Morrison Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1 6 1:22.31 57

2 347 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2 1 1:29.15 50

3 385 Leonie Stoker Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3 4 1:29.82 50

4 353 Keira Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 4 3 1:31.59 48

5 371 Breagha Mackenzie Livingston Athletic Club U9G 5 5 1:40.71 39

6 380 Orla Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 6 2 1:43.20 36

7 367 Dhishika Lekkala Livingston Athletic Club U9G 7 9 1:44.56 35

8 349 Emily Craig Livingston Athletic Club U9G 8 8 1:47.05 32

9 360 Julia Kuropatwa Livingston Athletic Club U9G 9 12 1:48.75 31

10 368 Abi Lock Livingston Athletic Club U9G 10 10 1:53.98 26

11 357 Emily Howitt Livingston Athletic Club U9G 11 7 1:57.81 22

12 382 Auralei Mullen Livingston Athletic Club U9G 12 13 2:00.44 19

13 348 Georgia Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U9G 13 11 2:07.60 12
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Results
F20 - Std. Long Jump | U9G - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 11:30

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result CE points Note

1 385 Leonie Stoker Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.37 1.37 1.42 1.42 36

2 347 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.34 1.28 1.33 1.34 32

3 371 Breagha Mackenzie Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.16 1.22 1.34 1.34 32

4 367 Dhishika Lekkala Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.15 1.22 1.33 1.33 31

5 381 Lily Morrison Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.27 1.25 1.20 1.27 28

6 349 Emily Craig Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.15 1.25 1.12 1.25 27

7 368 Abi Lock Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.06 1.04 1.25 1.25 27

8 353 Keira Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.13 1.17 1.17 1.17 23

9 382 Auralei Mullen Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.12 1.06 1.16 1.16 22

10 357 Emily Howitt Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.13 1.12 1.13 1.13 21

11 360 Julia Kuropatwa Livingston Athletic Club U9G 0.90 1.03 1.09 1.09 19

12 380 Orla Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 1.03 1.06 1.05 1.06 18

13 348 Georgia Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U9G 0.96 0.70 0.92 0.96 12
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Results
F22 - Shot Put | U9G - 2025-09-13

Livingston Club Championships - 13 Sep 2025 - START TIME: 12:30

Plac
e Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result CE points Note

1 347 Grace Antwi-Baafi Livingston Athletic Club U9G 5.40 x 4.52 5.40 49

2 371 Breagha Mackenzie Livingston Athletic Club U9G 4.61 4.12 x 4.61 41

3 349 Emily Craig Livingston Athletic Club U9G 4.47 3.36 x 4.47 39

4 385 Leonie Stoker Livingston Athletic Club U9G 4.02 x 3.96 4.02 35

5 381 Lily Morrison Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3.96 2.82 3.54 3.96 34

6 353 Keira Davidson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3.49 3.80 x 3.80 33

7 368 Abi Lock Livingston Athletic Club U9G x 3.39 2.74 3.39 28

8 360 Julia Kuropatwa Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2.86 3.31 x 3.31 28

9 367 Dhishika Lekkala Livingston Athletic Club U9G 3.15 2.42 2.68 3.15 26

10 357 Emily Howitt Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2.99 2.04 2.34 2.99 24

11 382 Auralei Mullen Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2.36 2.93 2.73 2.93 24

12 380 Orla Macpherson Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2.41 2.42 2.72 2.72 22

13 348 Georgia Cowan Livingston Athletic Club U9G 2.61 2.43 1.59 2.61 21


